CIRCUITO ESTALAGEM EDICAO PRIMAVERA

Relatério Geral - MTB - 50 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

223
261
251
201
290
288
233
212
265
202
269
253
238
259
249
256
232
271
252
204
242
231
247
211
205
203
229
245
258
255
293
214

ADEMIR PEREIRA DE PAULA
ANDERSON JOSE VIEIRA
PABLO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
ALEX JUNIOR SOUSA COELHO
HEBERT CLEITON P. DA FONSECA
FLAVIO ALFEU DA SILVA
DOUGLAS HELENO DE SOUZA
LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS DE MELO
ANDRE JOSE DE ARAUJO
JESUS ALMEIDA

CLAUDIO DE CASTRO

NEM ALVES (MARISSON)
LEANDRO GERALDO NEVES
MARCOS PAULO RESENDE
OLAIR JUNIOR

DOUGLAS CLAUDEMIRO EMILIO
WALLSON BRAS RESENDE
ROGERIO RESENDE DO NASCIMENTO
CLAUDIO DA CRUZ FERNANDES
ROGER BRUNO MOREIRA
CLESIO MUNIS

WHASHINGTON LUIZ MATOS
LEANDRO DOS SANTOS ALVES
CLEBER ROBERTO KLEIN
CARLOS EDUARDO DE A SILVA
CARLOS HENRIQUE PAIVA
TULIO HEUSER NOGUEIRA
MARCOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA
EDSON CARLOS LIMA
HUMBERTO EMANUEL NETO

PAULO SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA
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Fx.Et.
M2029
M3039
M2029
M2029
M1519
M1519
M3039
M5059
M4049
M3039
MO0014
M0014
M5059
M4049
M0014
M2029
M2029
M0014
MO0014
M5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M1519
M0014
M1519

M4049

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

PEDAL CARANDAI

SOUL MTB

PEDAL CARANDAI/ TRT

PEDAL TODA HORA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:02:49
00:02:54
00:03:07
00:03:22
00:03:28
00:03:32
00:03:35
00:03:35
00:03:36
00:03:44
00:03:44
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:56
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:04:14
00:04:17
00:04:23
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:56
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:59

00:05:03

Vel. Tempo
21,30 02:20:50
20,67 02:25:07
19,20 02:36:14
17,81 02:48:25
17,32 02:53:15
16,98 02:56:43
16,74 02:59:10
16,73 02:59:19
16,66 03:00:07
16,09 03:06:28
16,06 03:06:49
15,64 03:11:48
15,62 03:12:02
15,50 03:13:31
15,43 03:14:22
15,27 03:16:24
15,12 03:18:26
15,12 03:18:26
14,19 03:31:25
14,00 03:34:19
13,70 03:38:56
13,58 03:40:51
13,51 03:42:00
13,05 03:49:51
13,04 03:50:00
13,03 03:50:18
12,16 04:06:43
12,16 04:06:45
12,11 04:07:43
12,08 04:08:20
12,03 04:09:27
11,89 04:12:13
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